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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 2001
1. Theresa Schinkitz 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:16,02

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:35,98 03:16,02

2. Shira Lötzsch 2001 SC Plauen 06 03:29,38
01:41,10 03:29,38

3. Pauline Kunze 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,92
01:43,21 03:30,92

4. Sandy Spillner 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,59
01:46,75 03:31,59

5. Lea Harbig 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,25
01:46,08 03:32,25

6. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:36,30
01:47,50 03:36,30

7. Clara Gutte 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:44,91
01:54,33 03:44,91

8. Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 SSV Freiberg 03:46,55
01:50,96 03:46,55

9. Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 04:04,33
01:58,82 04:04,33

Jahrgang 2000
1. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,18

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:27,48 02:55,18

2. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,41
01:25,53 02:55,41

3. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,83
01:27,97 02:58,83

4. Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:05,67
01:30,63 03:05,67

5. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 03:06,67
01:34,05 03:06,67

6. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:08,27
01:34,45 03:08,27

7. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,57
01:35,80 03:09,57

8. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:10,46
01:35,74 03:10,46

9. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:11,41
01:37,44 03:11,41

10. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:20,79
01:39,49 03:20,79

11. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 03:22,19
01:37,73 03:22,19

12. Denise-Michelle Wetzel 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:48,50
01:53,35 03:48,50

Nicht am Start
Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1999
1. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:42,28

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:18,96 02:42,28

2. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,42
01:20,48 02:44,42

3. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 02:53,13
01:24,80 02:53,13

4. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,78
01:29,73 02:59,78

5. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:14,92
01:35,81 03:14,92

6. Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,46
01:37,53 03:18,46

7. Nicole Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:20,36
01:37,25 03:20,36

8. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:24,41
01:40,45 03:24,41

Jahrgang 1998
1. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,75

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:19,82 02:42,75

2. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:50,56
01:22,59 02:50,56

3. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,93
01:24,44 02:55,93

4. Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 03:15,09
01:34,01 03:15,09

Nicht am Start
Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen ENM
Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:08,87

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:30,15 03:08,87

2. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:16,98
01:35,33 03:16,98

3. Michelle Unger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:30,13
01:45,62 03:30,13

Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 02:39,25

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:17,64 02:39,25

2. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 02:56,23
01:25,02 02:56,23

3. Maxi Seifert 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 03:03,57
01:31,20 03:03,57

4. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:08,61
01:31,56 03:08,61
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1996

Nicht am Start
Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 02:54,71

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
01:25,26 02:54,71

Offene Wertung
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 02:39,25

Bezirksmeisterin 2011
01:17,64 02:39,25

2. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:42,28
01:18,96 02:42,28

3. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,75
01:19,82 02:42,75

4. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,42
01:20,48 02:44,42

5. Michaela Schaufel 1988 SVV Plauen 02:49,92
01:21,36 02:49,92

6. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 02:50,56
01:22,59 02:50,56

7. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 02:53,13
01:24,80 02:53,13

8. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 02:54,71
01:25,26 02:54,71

9. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,18
01:27,48 02:55,18

10. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,41
01:25,53 02:55,41

11. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,93
01:24,44 02:55,93

12. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 02:56,23
01:25,02 02:56,23

13. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,83
01:27,97 02:58,83

14. Julia Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:59,78
01:29,73 02:59,78

15. Maxi Seifert 1996 SV 1919 Zschopau 03:03,57
01:31,20 03:03,57

16. Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:05,67
01:30,63 03:05,67

17. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 03:06,67
01:34,05 03:06,67

18. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 03:08,27
01:34,45 03:08,27

19. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:08,61
01:31,56 03:08,61

20. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:08,87
01:30,15 03:08,87

21. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:09,57
01:35,80 03:09,57

22. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:10,46
01:35,74 03:10,46
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
23. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:11,41

01:37,44 03:11,41

24. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:14,92
01:35,81 03:14,92

25. Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 03:15,09
01:34,01 03:15,09

26. Theresa Schinkitz 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:16,02
01:35,98 03:16,02

27. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:16,98
01:35,33 03:16,98

28. Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,46
01:37,53 03:18,46

29. Nicole Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:20,36
01:37,25 03:20,36

30. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:20,79
01:39,49 03:20,79

31. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 03:22,19
01:37,73 03:22,19

32. Ariane Fiedler 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:24,41
01:40,45 03:24,41

33. Shira Lötzsch 2001 SC Plauen 06 03:29,38
01:41,10 03:29,38

34. Michelle Unger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:30,13
01:45,62 03:30,13

35. Pauline Kunze 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,92
01:43,21 03:30,92

36. Sandy Spillner 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,59
01:46,75 03:31,59

37. Lea Harbig 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,25
01:46,08 03:32,25

38. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:36,30
01:47,50 03:36,30

39. Clara Gutte 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:44,91
01:54,33 03:44,91

40. Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 SSV Freiberg 03:46,55
01:50,96 03:46,55

41. Denise-Michelle Wetzel 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:48,50
01:53,35 03:48,50

42. Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 04:04,33
01:58,82 04:04,33

Nicht am Start
Marlene Schmidt 2000 SVV Plauen ENM
Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen ENM
Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM


